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學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 
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班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 
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早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

數學 
902 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

數學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

數學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

    902 

    902 

  902   

  902   

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

數學 
902 

   
 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
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科 
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列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 
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  903  904 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

歷史 
908 

   
 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

鄭閔太 

編號: 505 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

地理 

   

  

地理 

   

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

地理 
902 

   

  

 
 

  

 

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

地理 

   

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

     

902 906 906 905  

903 906  903 906 

905     

   906  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

陳俊明 

編號: 506 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

地理 
901 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

     

     

901     

     

904     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

地理 
904 

   
 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

沈鴻年 

編號: 507 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 
905 

   

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 
902 

   

  

 
 

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

 

     

 903  903  

   905  

     

    902 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

簡長順 

編號: 508 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

歷史 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

歷史 

   

  

歷史 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

歷史 
905 

   

  

 
 

  

 

  

歷史 

   

  

 

  

 

  

歷史 

   

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  901   

  902 902  

905     

     

   901  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

呂英蘋 

編號: 601 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

     

     

    905 

     

 905    

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

作業指導 

  

 
 

905 

   

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

林鈺鳳 

編號: 605 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

902     

     

   902  

     

  902   

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

胡斐媛 

編號: 705 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

生物 

   

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

生物 

   

  

生物 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

作業指導 
907 

   

  

 
 

  

 

  

生物 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

 908    

908 907  907  

  907   

907     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 



 

徐琬婷 

編號: 801 

基隆市立中正國民中學 

教師： 

早  自  習 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.02.03 ～ 109.02.07 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

公民 
904 

   

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

     

901     

906 904    

     

 901 906   

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０８ 寒 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0109.01.17 02:22:40 PM 


